
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RMN INFOTECH – 2015 HOLIDAY LIST 
 
 
 

S.N0 Occasion/Festival Date Day 

1 New Year Eve January 1 Thursday 

2 Sankranti/Pongal January 15 Thursday 

3 Republic Day January 26 Monday 

4 
Maha Shivaratri  February 17 Tuesday 

5 
Ugadi March 21 Saturday 

6 
Good Friday April 03 Friday 

7 
May Day May 1 Friday 

8 
Ramzaan (ID-UL-FITR) July 18 Saturday 

9 
Independence Day August 15 Saturday 

10 
Ganesh Chaturthi September 17 Thursday 

11 
Gandhi Jayanthi October 2 Friday 

12 Vijaya 
dasami/Dussehra October 22 Thursday 

13 
             Muharram October 24 Saturday 

14 
Deepavali November 11 Wednesday 

15 
Christmas December 25                Friday 

 
   

 
   

 
   

http://www.officeholidays.com/countries/india/maha_shivarati.php

